ODOT Approved Certifications by Contract

Fabricated Reinforcing Steel Certifications

Residency:  CIRCUIT ENGR. DISTRICT # 3

Division: |02 I

Contract Id Project Number

180260 STP-112D(078)Cl

Producer/Supplier Name: Crimson Steel Supply (Muskogee, OK)

J. P. Nbr. Contractor
2482104 H & H BRIDGE COMPANY

P/S Code: m00619 I

SiteManager Id
9434281906041349

9434281905230810
9434281905230811
9434281904151154
9434281904151155
9434281904151156
9434281904151157

Approved By Name

Gittings, Daniel D.
Gittings, Daniel D.
Gittings, Daniel D.
Gittings, Daniel D.
Gittings, Daniel D.
Gittings, Daniel D.
Gittings, Daniel D.

Auto-Updated: 7/27/2021

Shipping Date Approved Date Approved Certs.

6/4/2019 6/17/2019
5/23/2019 6/18/2019
5/23/2019 6/18/2019
4/15/2019 5/6/2019
4/15/2019 5/6/2019
4/15/2019 5/6/2019
4/15/2019 5/6/2019
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View
View
View
View
View
View

12:48 PM


http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/180260.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/REINF_STL/CERTS/9434281906041349.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/REINF_STL/CERTS/9434281905230810.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/REINF_STL/CERTS/9434281905230811.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/REINF_STL/CERTS/9434281904151154.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/REINF_STL/CERTS/9434281904151155.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/REINF_STL/CERTS/9434281904151156.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/REINF_STL/CERTS/9434281904151157.pdf

